RESTART

SCHEME

Links for Job Searching in Worcestershire- Jan 2024

Here is a document with links fo support your job search.

Seetec Pluss is a leading provider of work and wellbeing services. We are delivering the Restart
Scheme across Worcestershire on behalf of Serco and DWP, providing intensive support designed to
help participants into sustained work. For general information about the Restart Scheme with Seetec

Pluss in Worcestershire, contact Bobby, Integration Manager, on 07548 096739

bobby.birdi@seetecpluss.co.uk
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Top Job Websites

back to to

reed co Uk}
—

1 Indeed :”;“ndeed https://uk.indeed.com/

2 Monster https://www.monster.co.uk/

3 Worcestershire Jobs www.worcestershirejobs.co.uk
4 CV Library https://www.cv-library.co.uk/
5 Job Rapido https://uk.jobrapido.com/

6 Fish 4 Jobs |ﬁsh4ms https://www.fish4.co.uk/

7 Reed https://www.reed.co.uk/

8 Leisure Jobs

9 Caterer

uﬂ leisurelobs

https://www.leisurejobs.com/

i Caterer.com

https://www.caterer.com/

10 Total Jobs

totaliobs.com

https://www.totaljobs.com/
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Top Job Websites (continued

back to top

11  Government Jobs https://www.gov.uk/find-a-job
12 The Guardian Jobs The https://jobs.theguardian.com/
GuardianJobs
Find good company
13 WM Jobs '\((\;VMJobs https://www.wmijobs.co.uk/
14 Retail Choice RetdilChoice https://www.retailchoice.com/
15 Apprenticeships  poorenticeshing hitps://www.gov.uk/apply-
=T P apprenticeship
16 UK Jobs Hub https://www.ukjobshub.co.uk/
17 Redditch Standard stmmrcn https://redditchstandard.co.uk/feature/
Job Ads page dard recruitment/
18 Jobs Bear https://jobs-bear.com/
19  Working Mums workingmums https://www.workingmums.co.uk/
20 Jobsite https://www.jobsite.co.uk/
21 Jobs Go Public JObS @PUb“C https://www.jobsgopublic.com/
22 Charity Jobs https://www.charityjob.co.uk/
23  Simply Hired SimpIyHired. https://www.simplyhired.co.uk/
24 Work in the Care https://www.adultsocialcare.co.uk/hom
Sector €.05PX
25 Harris Hill Charity Jobs https://www.harrishill.co.uk/jobs
26 Metro Newspaper Jobs https://jobs.metro.co.uk/
27 Linkedin https://www.linkedin.com/
28 Reed Executive https://www.reedexecutive.com/
29 Exec Appointments exec-appointments.com https://www.exec-appointments.com/
30 British Executive Jobs https://www.britishexecutivejobs.co.uk/
31 Christian Jobs https://christianjobs.co.uk/jobs
32 Premier Job Search JOng?Ch https://premierjiobsearch.co.uk/jobs/
33 Bromsgrove Standard stmmsma~ ”c' https://bromsgrovestandard.co.uk/jobs/
Jobs
34 Adzuna @adzunq https://www.adzuna.co.uk/
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Top Recruitment Agencies

1 Assist Resourcing https://www.assist.co.uk/
adsist [Gequreing
2 Jark Recruitment HJI https://www.jark.co.uk/
JARK

Hewett Recruitment =HEWETT nttps://www.hewett-recruitment.co.uk/

RECRUITMENT
Many Hands Solutions https://manyhandssolutions.co.uk/

5 Search Recruitment SEARCH https://www.search.co.uk/

6 Smart One https://www.smart1recruitment.co.uk/
Simkiss Guy https.//www.simkissguy.com/
Recruitment
8 Pure Staff Lid ﬁ:re Safe https://www.purestaff.co.uk/all-jobs/
9 Randstad https://www.randstad.co.uk/
randstad
10 Blue Arrow https://www.bluearrow.co.uk/
10  Perfect Personnel http://www.perfect-personnel.com/
11 Workforce Staffing https://wistaffing.co.uk/
12 ASC Connections https://asc-connections.com/
13 Swift Temps Sw qi’,..! https://swifttemps.co.uk/
14  AM2PM Recruitment  .%\\/ - https://www.am2pm.uk.com/
.o.P?V[‘:
15  Pertemps Pertemps https://www.pertemps.co.uk/
16  The Best Connection https://www.thebestconnection.co.uk/
Connechon*
17 ITS Construction m https://itsconstruction.co.uk/candidates-
Buildng 2/job-search
People Construction recruitment agency
18 We Are Workforce (D workiorce https://weareworkforce.co.uk/
Agency — warehousing, customer service and
admin
19 Hayes MAYS |kl https://www.hays.co.uk/
20 Re Recruitment . https://www.rerecruitment.com/
RECR-UI'TMENT
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Top Recruitment Agencies (continued back to top
21  Challenge TRG Challenge-trg  https://www.challengetrg.co.uk/
22 SF Recruitment :‘r https://www.sfrecruitment.com/
23 Quest Employment F@! https://www.questemployment.co.uk/
24 BBE Recruitment https://www.bberecruitment.co.uk/
25 Nurse Plus https://www.nurseplusuk.com/
26 Cactus Search \ _ https://cactussearch.co.uk/
27 365 Resourcing "365 —— http://www.365resourcing.co.uk/
28  Castle View Group gﬂ‘I\STL\E https://castleviewgroup.co.uk/jobs/
Job Support for the Armed Forces Community back to to
1 Career Transition YXCTP https://www.ctp.org.uk/
Partnership P e sament Resettlement for ex-services personnel
2 Forces Families Jobs https://www.forcesfamiliesjobs.co.uk/

‘ E%Lrﬁsﬁses The go to place for training, employment and
volunteering opportunities for family members of
currently serving UK military personnel

3 Officer’s Association @\\ https://www.officersassociation.org.uk/
Bl s Championing Officers’ distinct abilities to meet
FesocsTen the challenges of business and society
4 The Poppy Factory https://www.poppyfactory.org/
E)[Epy Supporting veterans with health conditions into
FACTORY  omployment
Employer websites (back to top)
1 NHS Jobs m 50 https://www.jobs.nhs.uk/
2 Royal Mail https://jobs.royalmailgroup.com/
3 Civil Service https://www.clivilservicejobs.service.gov.uk/csr/
index.cqi
4 Home Office https://careers.nomeoffice.gov.uk/
Careers
5 BT https://jobs.bt.com/
6 Amazon https://www.amazon.jobs/en
7  Armed Forces- https://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/careers
Royal Navy, https://www.army.mod.uk/careers/
Army & RAF ) https://www.raf.mod.uk/
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Employer websites back to top) |
8 Mitie H™ https://careers.mitie.com/foundation/vacancy
mitie
. /find/results/
9 Severn Trent Water https://www.severntrent.com/careers/
10 Care Four iiCCII'GfOUI' https://carefour.co.uk/join-us/

Supporting ndgendent Living  LiVE-in Care
* https://www.sodexojobs.co.uk/
sodexo

11 Soxedo

It all starts with the everyday

12 Muller Foods https://careers.muellergroup.com/

html

14 Wickes https://www.wickescareers.co.uk/

13 Hugli P ) N https://www.huegli.com/en/company/career.
o

15 Homebase https://homebase.careers/

16 Rooftop w https://www.rooftopgroup.org/great-place-to-
N work/join-our-team/browse-current-vacancies
17 Koito Europe https://www .koito-
europe.co.uk/vacancies.nhtml
19 Balfour Beatty Balfour Beatty https://www.balfourbeattycareers.com/
20 Platform Housing platform https://www.platformhg.com/join-our-team
Group @9 ®® housing group
21 BioPak Bi@Pak https://www.biopak.com/uk/about/careers
22 Bromsgrove District A bd ht https://bdht.co.uk/
Housing Trust
23 Travelodge . https://www.travelodge.co.uk/careers/vacan
cies
24 West Midlands () https://www.wmca.org.uk/careers/
Combined Authority
25 Jaguar Land Rover https://www.jaguarlandrovercareers.com/
26 Evesham Vale L: /;1 /c;\ https://evglid.co.uk/careers-and-recruitment/
Growers
27 Edge View Care (A cooe view Homes https://www.myedgeview.co.uk/jobs
Home, Redditch
28 Sanctuary Group & https://jobs.sanctuary-group.co.uk/
Sanctuary
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Employer websites
29 Halfords

back to top
https://careers.halfordscareers.com/en/listing/

30 Serco jobs https://www.serco.com/uk/careers

halfords
Serco

31 The Kind Care @M https://apply.hc-one.co.uk/
Company D € Company.
32 Clear Channel @ ClearChannel  htips://www.clearchannel.co.uk/company/ou
) r-people#vacancies
33 Network Rail jobs NetworkRail nttps://www.networkrail.co.uk/careers/careers
-4 -search/
34 Vue Cinema https://careers.myvue.com/cinema-jobs-at-
yue
35 Superdrug https://www.superdrug.jobs/
36 Moss Bros https://corp.moss.co.uk/careers/
37 The Works THEWORKS\” https://theworks.jobs/
38 B&M https://careers.omstores.co.uk/
39 Matalan MATAL AN https://www.matalan.jobs/
40 Primark https://careers.primark.com/
41 Next NEXT https://careers.next.co.uk/
CAREERS
42 H&M https://career.nm.com/gb-en/
43 WM Smiths https://whsmithcareers.co.uk/
44 Boots W https://www.boots.jobs/
45 Holland & Barrett https://www.hollandandbarrettjolbs.com/
46 Odeon https://www.odeoncareers.co.uk/life-at-
odeon/
47 Cineworld https://www.cineworld.co.uk/static/en/uk/car
eers
48 Kimal https://kimal.com/en/careers/
49 Shaw Trust jobs shaw trust hitos://jobs.shaw-trust.org.uk/Search.aspx
50 Outsourced Client WWW.0CSjobs.co.uk/OCSjoblist.aspx
Solutions- OCS Jobs in cleaning, security, IT, Management
51 UPL Building https://uplbuildingsupplies.co.uk/careers
Supplies, et :
Bromsgrove Building Supplies
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Employer websites back to top \
52 Bromsgrove & https://www.bromsgroveibc.com/community/

District Indoor Bowls bromsgrove-district-indoor-bowls-club-

Club 18546/vacancies/
53 Compass Group https://www.compass-group.co.uk/jobs/
54 Seetec Pluss jobs https://jobs.seetec.co.uk/

& Seetec
55 HS2 Jobs Flgz https://www.hs2.org.uk/jobs-and-skills/careers-
with-hs2-Itd/
56 Sigma Finance b’ https://siamaconnected.com/careers/
SIGMA

57 G4S a https://careers.g4s.com/
4 s

B RELHE DTS iy

58 Arcus FM QD ARCUS htips://www.arcusfm.com/careers/
FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
59 Sky - q https://careers.sky.com/
60 British Gas centrica https://www.centrica.com/job/
Hospitality & Restaurants (back to top)
1 McDonalds m https://people.mcdonalds.co.uk/job-search
2 Burger King A https://careers.burgerking.co.uk/
BURGER
ING
3 Starbucks % https://www.starbucks.com/careers/
4 Pizza Hut @P/’z_zaﬁur— https://www.careersatpizzahut.co.uk/
5  Costa Coffee m https://www.costacareers.co.uk/
COFFEE
6 Nandos https://nandos.careers/
Nando's
7  Dishoom M https://jobs.dishoom.com/
8 Yorks Café https://yorkscafe.co.uk/pages/career-
opportunities
9 Greggs https://careers.greggs.co.uk/
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https://yorkscafe.co.uk/pages/career-opportunities
https://careers.greggs.co.uk/

RESTART

SCHEME

Hospitality & Restaurants back to top \
10 Wagamama Y https://jobs.wagamama.uk/

11 Second Cup Coffee EJERadad-~ hitps://secondcup.com/en/careers/

12 :(:I?C KFC https://www.kfc.co.uk/careers

13 Bella ltalia https://www.bellaitalia.co.uk/careers#!

14 Ask ltalian ASK ITALIAN https://www.askitalian.co.uk/join-the-team
15 Pret-A-Manger * )R | % https://www.pret.co.uk/en-GB/pret-jobs
16 Amadeus https://www.amadeusfood.co.uk/careers/

Catering contracts in key/commutable areas -
they hold the Cadburys/Mondelez contract,
NEC Group (incl. ICC, NIA)

17  Whitbread WHITBREAD https://www.whitbreadcareers.com/
“No barriers to entry, no limits to ambition.”
Jobs at Premier Inn, Beefeater, Bar + Block
Steakhouse and Brewers Fare

18 JD Wetherspoon wetherspoonijobs Nifps://www.jdwetherspooncareers.com/

19 Pizza Express https://www.pizzaexpress.com/careers

20 M&B Careers https://www.mbcareersandjobs.com/

Supermarket job sites (back to top) |

1 Co-operative 88 https://jobs.coop.co.uk/

2 Tesco https://tesco-careers.com/

TESCO

3 Iceland Icelanc https://icelandcareers.co.uk/

4 ASDA ASDA https://www.asda.jobs/

5 Sainsburys . ; https://sainsburys.jobs

24 Sainsburys s/ sinlsd

6  Lidl https://careers.lidl.co.uk/jobsearch
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https://secondcup.com/en/careers/
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Supermarket job sites

7 Marks and Spencer

back to top) |
https://jolbs.marksandspencer.com/

M&S

8 Morrisons

https://www.morrisons.jobs/

MORRISONS

9 Farm Foods

https://jobs.farmfoods.co.uk/

10 Waitrose

Waitrose https://www.jlpjobs.com/search-jobs/

11 Aldi

https://www.aldirecruitment.co.uk/
ALDI

Work from Home Job Sites back to to

1 Capita

"bapita https://www.capita.com/careers

2 Sensee

@ senseée https://careers.sensee.co.uk/

3 Teleperformance

https://teleperformanceukcareers.co.uk/work-

at-home
4 Concentrix (— https://www.concentrix.com/solutions/work-at-
CONCENTRIX |

5 Huntswood

https://recruitment.huntswood.com/

Banking
1 HSBC

back to to

} HSBC UK https://www.hsbc.com/careers

2 Lloyds Bank/ Halifax

https://www.lloydsbankinggroup.com/careers.
hitml

3 Santander

https://www.santander.com/en/careers/uk-
careers

4 NaitWest

https://jobs.natwestaroup.com/

5 Barclays

W BARCLAYS https://search.jobs.barclays/search-jobs

6 TSB

https://www.fsbcareers.co.uk/

7 Al-Rayan Bank

https://www.dlrayanbank.co.uk/jobs-and-
careers/view-vacancies

8 Nationwide

% nationwide https://www.nationwide-jobs.co.uk/

Document title Links for job searching in Worcestershire Date: 02/05/2023 @]

Document classification: For Restart Scheme participants Page 9 of 11 Seetec Department
In | for Work &

The Restart Scheme is delivered by on behalf of the Department for Work P L U S S partnership

and Pensions.

with | Pensions


https://jobs.marksandspencer.com/
https://www.morrisons.jobs/
https://jobs.farmfoods.co.uk/
https://www.jlpjobs.com/search-jobs/
https://www.aldirecruitment.co.uk/
https://www.capita.com/careers
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https://www.concentrix.com/solutions/work-at-home/
https://recruitment.huntswood.com/
https://www.hsbc.com/careers
https://www.lloydsbankinggroup.com/careers.html
https://www.lloydsbankinggroup.com/careers.html
https://www.santander.com/en/careers/uk-careers
https://www.santander.com/en/careers/uk-careers
https://jobs.natwestgroup.com/
https://search.jobs.barclays/search-jobs
https://www.tsbcareers.co.uk/
https://www.alrayanbank.co.uk/jobs-and-careers/view-vacancies
https://www.alrayanbank.co.uk/jobs-and-careers/view-vacancies
https://www.nationwide-jobs.co.uk/
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Best Hashtags to Find Work on Social Media back to to

1 Use these to help #jobsearch #careers #hiring #jobhunt #jobopening #nowhiring
with finding jobs on  #employment #work #jobseeking #jobopportunity
LinkedIn and Twitter  #jobvacancy #jobalerts #careeropportunities #jobsfair

General Careers Pages (back to top) |
1 Prison and https://prisonandprobationjobs.gov.uk/
probation jobs
2 UK Government job https://jobhelp.campaign.gov.uk/resources/
resources From online tools to job boards and apps, some

of the most useful resources available to help
with your job search.

3 National Careers https://nationalcareers.service.gov.uk/
Service Careers information, advice and guidance.
4 D for E: Careers https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/governm
strategy: ent/uploads/system/uploads/attachment data
Dec 2017 [file/664319/Careers_strateqy.pdf
Making the most of everyone'’s skills and talents
5 Hays Careers MAYS oief . https://www.hays.co.uk/resources/career-
Advice page advice
Applying for jobs, CV advice and more
6 Skills Toolkit https://theskillstoolkit.campaign.gov.uk/
Free courses to help you learn new skills or get a
new job
7 Civil Service https://www.civil-service-careers.gov.uk/
Explore roles within the Civil Service more
broadly.
Employer Research (back to top)
1 Glassdoor I- hitps://www.glassdoor.co.uk
J Support with job interviews
2 Indeed hitps://uk.indeed.com/companieszfrom=gnav
-homepage
3 LinkedIn https://www .linkedin.com/
4  Wisdom for WISDOM https://wisdomforworkingmums.co.uk/
Working Mums T
5 Top 100 https://www.theconstructionindex.co.uk/marke
Construction t-data/top-100-construction-companies/2022
companies
6 Jobs and https://www.carehome.co.uk/
information about
working in Care
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https://prisonandprobationjobs.gov.uk/
https://jobhelp.campaign.gov.uk/resources/
https://nationalcareers.service.gov.uk/
https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/664319/Careers_strategy.pdf
https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/664319/Careers_strategy.pdf
https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/664319/Careers_strategy.pdf
https://www.hays.co.uk/resources/career-advice
https://www.hays.co.uk/resources/career-advice
https://theskillstoolkit.campaign.gov.uk/
https://www.civil-service-careers.gov.uk/
https://www.glassdoor.co.uk/
https://uk.indeed.com/companies?from=gnav-homepage
https://uk.indeed.com/companies?from=gnav-homepage
https://www.linkedin.com/
https://wisdomforworkingmums.co.uk/
https://www.theconstructionindex.co.uk/market-data/top-100-construction-companies/2022
https://www.theconstructionindex.co.uk/market-data/top-100-construction-companies/2022
https://www.carehome.co.uk/
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Interview Skills and General Support (back to top)
Seetec Pluss Speak with your Seetec coach about the fantastic range of

training courses at Seetec Pluss
www.seetecpluss.co.uk

Help with Interview Common interview questions: how to answer
Questions https://nationalcareers.service.gov.uk/careers-advice/top-10-
inferview-questions

Competence based For help with interview questions and answers
interview support hitps://www.interviewgold.com/competency-based-
interview.html

Smart Works https://birmingham.smartworks.org.uk/
Interview clothing available to any unemployed woman who has a
SMART confirmed job interview. Based in Birmingham, they can arrange
WORKS virtual session where fravel is not possible.
To make an appointment, call 0121 643 8109
Suited For Success https://www.suitedforsuccess.co.uk/
SUITED FOR Whether you need interview clothing, need your CV reviewed, or
SUCCESS struggle with interview nerves, Suited for Success can help.
Money Helper https://www.moneyhelper.org.uk/en/work/employment

Advice on benefits, everyday money, pension and retirement

Better off in work hitps://www.entitledto.co.uk/
calculations
Seetec Pluss Job search books and resources
Job Resources https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/161JXW7cJM _lIf0yVYDDuD
DR11acr4fCT2usp=sharing
S eetec Google Drive with job resources
PLUSS https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1smxpsLB56Q-

vazZsGkdle?2QXUR _mkEsyO2usp=sharing

Work out tax and NI hitps://listentotaxman.com/

contributions

Chat GPT https://chat.openai.com/ Al resource can develop with job skills
Resources

@ https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1WGIiTvifOKXoxsqiJm79dbEF

gOI0AOKU2usp=share link
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http://www.seetecpluss.co.uk/
https://nationalcareers.service.gov.uk/careers-advice/top-10-interview-questions
https://nationalcareers.service.gov.uk/careers-advice/top-10-interview-questions
https://www.interviewgold.com/competency-based-interview.html
https://www.interviewgold.com/competency-based-interview.html
https://birmingham.smartworks.org.uk/
https://www.suitedforsuccess.co.uk/
https://www.moneyhelper.org.uk/en/work/employment
https://www.entitledto.co.uk/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/161JXW7cJM_IIf0yVDDuD_DR11acr4fCT?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/161JXW7cJM_IIf0yVDDuD_DR11acr4fCT?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1smxpsLB56Q-vaZsGkdIe9QXUR_mkEsyO?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1smxpsLB56Q-vaZsGkdIe9QXUR_mkEsyO?usp=sharing
https://listentotaxman.com/
https://chat.openai.com/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1WGiTvtf0KXoxsgiJm79dbEFgOI0Aj0Ku?usp=share_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1WGiTvtf0KXoxsgiJm79dbEFgOI0Aj0Ku?usp=share_link

